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BOYS
Junior/Senior Shirt
Sport Polo
Sport Shorts
Grey Trousers
Grey Shorts
Senior Tie
Knee High Socks

Anklet Sport Sock

GIRLS

Blouse (Junior-Senior Trim)
Skirt (Junior)

Skirt (Senior)

Sport Polo

Sport Shorts (Unisex)

Navy Stockings

Junior Tie

Senior Tie

Socks white

BOYS and GIRLS

Bucket Hat with embroidered crest
Knitted Cardigan

College Jacket

College Tracksuit Pants

Note: Prices are subject to change without notice.
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$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$45.00
$35.00
$20.00
$12.00

$7.00

$49.00
$47.00
$42.00
$40.00
$35.00

$9.00
$15.00
$22.00

$7.00

$15.00
$69.00
$55.00
$38.00
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The College Uniform Shop opening hours are currently Tuesday and Thursday afternoons from 3.15pm to
5.00pm or by appointment by contacting the Convenors through the College Office.

Our Secondary Uniform Shop is located in the College grounds on the ground-floor of C Block, directly
underneath the C17 classroom and adjacent the boys and disabled toilet. We ask that parents access the
Uniform Shop via the College Office so that clear directions can be given.

Eftpos facilities are available.

We also have a lay-by system, which you can discuss with our Convenors; however, a minimum 20%

deposit will be required on all lay-bys. Should a refund be required for any reason, this will only be given for
unworn and unwashed items and will be at the discretion of the Convenor.

St Mary’s Catholic College has enlisted the Sustainable School Shop to give our community a place to buy
and sell second hand uniforms.

If you don’t have a computer, internet access or an email address, please call the Sustainable School Shop
for assistance.

For more information visit www.sustainableschoolshop.com.au or ring 1300683337.

Please note that this facility is available for use with the new College uniforms only.



