

## St Mary's Catholic College Uniform Prices – 2018

BOYS	
Junior/Senior Shirt	\$45.00
Sport Polo	\$40.00
Sport Shorts	\$35.00
Grey Trousers	\$45.00
Grey Shorts	\$35.00
Senior Tie	\$20.00
Knee High Socks	\$12.00
Anklet Sport Sock	\$7.00

GIRLS	
Blouse (Junior-Senior Trim)	\$49.00
Skirt (Junior)	\$47.00
Skirt (Senior)	\$42.00
Sport Polo	\$40.00
Sport Shorts (Unisex)	\$35.00
Navy Stockings	\$9.00
Junior Tie	\$15.00
Senior Tie	\$22.00
Socks white	\$7.00

BOYS and GIRLS	
Bucket Hat with embroidered crest	\$15.00
Knitted Cardigan	\$69.00
College Jacket	\$55.00
College Tracksuit Pants	\$38.00

Note: Prices are subject to change without notice.



## College Uniform Shop

The College Uniform Shop opening hours are currently Tuesday and Thursday afternoons from 3.15pm to 5.00pm or by appointment by contacting the Convenors through the College Office.

Our Secondary Uniform Shop is located in the College grounds on the ground-floor of C Block, directly underneath the C17 classroom and adjacent the boys and disabled toilet. We ask that parents access the Uniform Shop via the College Office so that clear directions can be given.

Eftpos facilities are available.

We also have a lay-by system, which you can discuss with our Convenors; however, a minimum 20% deposit will be required on all lay-bys. Should a refund be required for any reason, this will only be given for unworn and unwashed items and will be at the discretion of the Convenor.

## **Second Hand Uniforms**

St Mary's Catholic College has enlisted the *Sustainable School Shop* to give our community a place to buy and sell second hand uniforms.

If you don't have a computer, internet access or an email address, please call the Sustainable School Shop for assistance.

For more information visit www.sustainableschoolshop.com.au or ring 1300683337.

Please note that this facility is available for use with the new College uniforms only.